Blocks and terminals
Page
Junction blocks
3
Junction blocks
4
Brass terminals
6

K085
Grounding connection
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
Grounding connection-separate-wedges 10 K085
Junction blocks
4Technische Änderungen vorbehalten|Unverbindliche Preisempfehlung in Euro zzgl. MwSt., Stand 25.10.2022
KXA02LH
Phase terminals
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
Feed-through terminal -phase, 2,5mm² 100 KXA02LH
Feed-through terminal-phase, 4mm² 100 KXA04LH
Feed-through terminal -phase, 10mm² 50 KXA10L
Feed-through terminal-phase, 16mm² 50 KXA16L
Feed-through terminal-phase, 35mm² 20 KXA35L
Feed-through terminal-phase , 70mm² 20 KXB70LH
Feed-through terminal-phase, 150mm² 10 KXB150LH
KXA02NH
Neutral terminals
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
Feed-through terminal-N, 2,5mm² 100 KXA02NH
Feed-through terminal-N, 4mm² 100 KXA04NH
Feed-through terminal -N, 10mm² 50 KXA10N
Feed-through terminal-N, 16mm² 50 KXA16N
Feed-through terminal-N, 35mm² 20 KXA35N
Feed-through terminal-N, 70mm² 20 KXB70NH
Feed-through´terminal-N, 150mm² 10 KXB150NH
KXA02E
Earth terminals PE
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
Earth terminal, 2,5mm² 100 KXA02E
Earth terminal 10mm² 50 KXA10E
Earth terminal, 16mm² 50 KXA16E
Earth terminal, 70mm² 20 KXB70E
Earth terminal, 35mm² 20 KXB35E
KWE01G
Blocking brackets
Description Pack
qty.